INCOME

$320.00

1,440.00

$1,760.00

EXPENSES

$78.00
220.00
200.00
180.00
150.00
112.50
112.50
90.00
80.00
30.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
0.00
317.00
$1,760.00

2023 THURSDAY NIGHT 2-MAN LEAGUE

Entry Fees Paid - 16 teams @ $20.00/team
Prize Money for 32 players @ $45.00/player

Green Fees for final Playoff Night, 4 @ $19.50/each
Gift Certificate Winner, Herman/Vogin

Gift Certificate 2™ Place, Sellers/Smith

Gift Certificate 3™ Place, Koncsol/Shields

Gift Certificate 4% Place, Kilcoyne/Reynolds

Gift Certificate 5 Place (tie), Bankert/Bankert

Gift Certificate 5™ Place (tie), Jackson/Jackson

Gift Certificate 7® Place, Beard/Hilbert

Gift Certificate 8™ Place, Halicki/Sartalis

Playoff Champion, Koncsol/Shields

Playoff Runner-Up, Kilcoyne/Reynolds

Playoff Quarter Finalist, Adamy/Brown

Playoff Quarter Finalist, Brown/Wah

Appreciation Food & Beverage, donated by Briarwood
Handicap processing fee for league



