## 2023 THURSDAY NIGHT 2-MAN LEAGUE

## **INCOME**

\$320.00 <u>1,440.00</u> \$1,760.00	Entry Fees Paid - 16 teams @ \$20.00/team Prize Money for 32 players @ \$45.00/player
EXPENSES	S
\$78.00	Green Fees for final Playoff Night, 4 @ \$19.50/each
220.00	Gift Certificate Winner, Herman/Vogin
200.00	Gift Certificate 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place, Sellers/Smith
180.00	Gift Certificate 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place, Koncsol/Shields
150.00	Gift Certificate 4th Place, Kilcoyne/Reynolds
112.50	Gift Certificate 5th Place (tie), Bankert/Bankert
112.50	Gift Certificate 5th Place (tie), Jackson/Jackson
90.00	Gift Certificate 7 <sup>th</sup> Place, Beard/Hilbert
80.00	Gift Certificate 8th Place, Halicki/Sartalis
80.00	Playoff Champion, Koncsol/Shields
60.00	Playoff Runner-Up, Kilcoyne/Reynolds
40.00	Playoff Quarter Finalist, Adamy/Brown
40.00	Playoff Quarter Finalist, Brown/Wah
0.00	Appreciation Food & Beverage, donated by Briarwood
<u>317.00</u>	Handicap processing fee for league
\$1,760.00	